
Scientific Paper & Poster Writing Classes 
America Building (Bldg. 19), 2

nd
 Floor,

the Desert Conference Room 2301 

For more information,  please contact Dr. Joe Shaw at jo seph.j.shaw.ctr@mail.mil 

Tuesday, November 10 
1000 – 1100

Wednesday, November 11 
1000 – 1100

Tuesday, December 8 
1000 – 1100

Wednesday, December 9 
1000 – 1100

 

Tuesday, January 12 
1300-1 400

Wednesday, January 13 
1330-1 430

Tuesday, February 9
1000 – 1100

Wednesday, February 10 
1000 – 1100

Tuesday, March 8 
1000 – 1100

Wednesday, March 9 
1000 – 1100

Tuesday, April 12 
1000 – 1100

Wednesday, April 13 
1000 – 1100

Walter Reed National Military Medical Center
Department of Research Programs 

8901 Wisconsin Ave. 
Bethesda, MD 20889-5800 




